

**Premiere Concrete Admixtures** 

508 Cedar St. PO Box 277 Pioneer, OH 43554 Phone: 800-503-3418 Fax: 419-737-9400

www.PremiereAdmix.com

To:

Project:

## Certification of AccuCast® WP-49

Premiere Concrete Admixtures hereby certifies that **AccuCast® WP-49** meets or exceeds the requirements of ASTM C494 Type S and AASHTO M 194 Type S.

Premiere Concrete Admixtures also certifies that **AccuCast® WP-49** does not contain calcium chloride or added chloride containing compounds and will not contribute to corrosion of reinforcing steel.

Sincerely,

Douglas C. Wittler

President

**Premiere Concrete Admixtures**